
October 27, 2018

Race Date 2018 UMAC XC Championships

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Isaac Boedigheimer St. Scholastica1340 26:11.71   1 SO 3:16/K
Ryan Anderson Minnesota-Morris1269 26:28.02   2 JR 3:19/K
Jordan Koski Wis.-Superior2285 26:43.63   3 SR 3:20/K
Harrison Hirsch Wis.-Superior2230 26:50.14   4 JR 3:21/K
Micah Filer North Central (Minn.)1283 27:09.55   5 FR 3:24/K
Ryan Steger St. Scholastica1355 27:11.56   6 SO 3:24/K
Edward Carlson Wis.-Superior2215 27:17.47   7 JR 3:25/K
Rand Bieri Wis.-Superior1462 27:25.38   8 SR 3:26/K
Eric Melendez Northwestern (Minn.)1308 27:27.79   9 SR 3:26/K
Zachary Mazurek Wis.-Superior2286 27:34.410  10 SR 3:27/K
Ethan Carter Martin Luther1249 27:35.211  11 SO 3:27/K
Ben Bitter Martin Luther1247 27:35.312  12 JR 3:27/K
Benjamin Barnack Minnesota-Morris1270 27:38.413  13 JR 3:27/K
Max Botz St. Scholastica1341 27:41.614  14 FR 3:28/K
Henry Seeb Wis.-Superior2338 27:47.815  15 JR 3:28/K
Ryan Gurgel Martin Luther1250 27:51.016  16 JR 3:29/K
Nick Meyer St. Scholastica1348 27:51.717  17 FR 3:29/K
Raymond Abraham Minnesota-Morris1268 27:53.918  18 JR 3:29/K
Derrick Moe Wis.-Superior2287 28:02.919  19 FR 3:30/K
Gabriel Davila Minnesota-Morris1272 28:04.720  20 SR 3:31/K
Nick Kunce Northland1299 28:08.921  21 FR 3:31/K
Nick Matelich St. Scholastica1347 28:08.922  22 FR 3:31/K
Bjorn Larson St. Scholastica1346 28:09.023  23 FR 3:31/K
Benjamin Tweit Bethany Lutheran1222 28:20.624  24 SO 3:33/K
Tamer Mische-Richter St. Scholastica1349 28:21.325  25 SO 3:33/K
Edmund Cease Minnesota-Morris1271 28:24.226  26 JR 3:33/K
Stefan Prince Bethany Lutheran1220 28:26.127  27 JR 3:33/K
Blake Desmond Wis.-Superior2218 28:28.9(> 7)  28 FR 3:34/K
Tyler Finger Wis.-Superior2223 28:29.1(> 7)  29 SO 3:34/K
Sawyer Morgan Wis.-Superior2288 28:35.9(> 7)  30 JR 3:34/K
Jacob Melso Martin Luther1254 28:48.528  31 JR 3:36/K
Travis Gee Wis.-Superior2226 28:48.5(> 7)  32 SO 3:36/K
Donny Pooler St. Scholastica1352 28:54.3(> 7)  33 FR 3:37/K
Cam Pearson St. Scholastica1351 28:58.1(> 7)  34 JR 3:37/K
Kaleb Gunderson North Central (Minn.)1285 28:59.029  35 SR 3:37/K
Gavin Fountaine Northland1297 29:05.630  36 FR 3:38/K
Tyler Sassenberg Minnesota-Morris1276 29:06.231  37 SR 3:38/K
Isaiah Arntson Wis.-Superior1369 29:23.5(> 7)  38 FR 3:40/K
Christian Thielke Minnesota-Morris1277 29:31.432  39 SO 3:41/K
Josh Brands Martin Luther1248 29:31.933  40 JR 3:41/K
Jakin Anderson Bethany Lutheran1211 29:34.434  41 FR 3:42/K
Gabriel Raguse St. Scholastica1353 29:35.5(> 7)  42 SO 3:42/K
Anders Braaten St. Scholastica1342 29:39.6(> 7)  43 SO 3:42/K
Hennes Stenstrom St. Scholastica1356 29:44.0(> 7)  44 FR 3:43/K
Mitchell Hughes St. Scholastica1345 29:55.3(> 7)  45 SO 3:44/K
Cameron Larson Northwestern (Minn.)1307 30:04.135  46 FR 3:46/K
Ryan Maertz Martin Luther1253 30:07.336  47 FR 3:46/K
Matthew Wedin Northwestern (Minn.)1314 30:09.137  48 FR 3:46/K
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October 27, 2018

Race Date 2018 UMAC XC Championships

Overall Finish List
Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Gus Schatzlein St. Scholastica1354 30:12.6(> 7)  49 FR 3:47/K
Max Kivi Minnesota-Morris1274 30:13.0(> 7)  50 FR 3:47/K
Alec Drachenberg Northland1296 30:13.338  51 SR 3:47/K
Jack Androsky Wis.-Superior1368 30:21.7(> 7)  52 FR 3:48/K
Emil Bratbak St. Scholastica1343 30:27.1(> 7)  53 FR 3:48/K
Brent Reller Northwestern (Minn.)1310 30:29.339  54 FR 3:49/K
Anthony Knode Bethany Lutheran1216 30:38.140  55 FR 3:50/K
Taylor Hansen Northland1298 30:40.141  56 SR 3:50/K
Conner Fitzgerald Minnesota-Morris1273 30:47.3(> 7)  57 FR 3:51/K
Jacob Tesch Bethany Lutheran1221 30:49.042  58 FR 3:51/K
Dillon Solomon Martin Luther1257 30:49.443  59 FR 3:51/K
Andrew Avery North Central (Minn.)1281 30:58.844  60 FR 3:52/K
Jack Christianson St. Scholastica1344 31:04.0(> 7)  61 SO 3:53/K
Austin Hagemeister North Central (Minn.)1286 31:07.545  62 SR 3:53/K
Kevin Renner Martin Luther1255 31:53.1(> 7)  63 FR 3:59/K
Nathan Birr Bethany Lutheran1212 31:58.946  64 JR 4:00/K
Sam Anderson St. Scholastica1339 32:02.7(> 7)  65 JR 4:00/K
Connor Nelson Wis.-Superior2335 32:09.1(> 7)  66 FR 4:01/K
Ryan McCue Bethany Lutheran1219 32:11.647  67 FR 4:01/K
Brody Elg North Central (Minn.)1282 32:19.648  68 SR 4:02/K
Keith Garner North Central (Minn.)1284 32:29.349  69 FR 4:04/K
Josiah Otis Northwestern (Minn.)1309 32:30.350  70 FR 4:04/K
Jacob Stiele St. Scholastica1357 33:15.9(> 7)  71 SO 4:09/K
Noah Arnold Martin Luther1246 33:24.0(> 7)  72 FR 4:11/K
Reece Gulbrandson Bethany Lutheran1213 33:32.2(> 7)  73 FR 4:12/K
David Chae Crown1229 33:37.751  74 SO 4:12/K
Jack Campbell Wis.-Superior1470 33:51.9(> 7)  75 FR 4:14/K
TYLER DODGE Northland1295 34:18.952  76 SO 4:17/K
AUSTIN DODGE Northland1294 34:33.853  77 SO 4:19/K
Evan Vant Hul Martin Luther1258 34:42.3(> 7)  78 FR 4:20/K
Christian Huonder Martin Luther1251 35:07.7(> 7)  79 FR 4:23/K
Casey Voss Crown1232 35:19.454  80 FR 4:25/K
Dalton Huonder Bethany Lutheran1214 35:31.5(> 7)  81 SO 4:26/K
Max Vasilchuk North Central (Minn.)1287 35:37.855  82 FR 4:27/K
Chris Robbert Martin Luther1256 35:38.8(> 7)  83 FR 4:27/K
Robert McBane Minnesota-Morris1275 35:54.7(> 7)  84 JR 4:29/K
Hunter Bridge Crown1228 35:58.256  85 FR 4:30/K
Nathan Roberts Northwestern (Minn.)1312 37:02.657  86 FR 4:38/K
Cody Lastnetski Crown1230 37:21.958  87 FR 4:40/K
Kress Medina Crown1231 41:05.359  88 JR 5:08/K
Gustav Wenz Martin Luther1259 41:25.7(> 7)  89 FR 5:11/K
Jed Lyneis Martin Luther1252 47:25.6(> 7)  90 SR 5:56/K
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October 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 UMAC XC Championships

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   32

Team - Wis.-Superior

3:11:01.7Average Time:

2285     3 26:43.63 26:43.6    1 SR 0:00.0Jordan Koski
2230     4 26:50.17 53:33.7    2 JR 0:06.5Harrison Hirsch
2215     7 27:17.414 1:20:51.1    3 JR 0:33.8Edward Carlson
1462     8 27:25.322 1:48:16.4    4 SR 0:41.7Rand Bieri
2286    10 27:34.432 2:15:50.8    5 SR 0:50.8Zachary Mazurek
2338 (15) 27:47.8(47) 2:43:38.6    6 JR 1:04.2Henry Seeb
2287 (19) 28:02.9(66) 3:11:41.5    7 FR 1:19.3Derrick Moe
2218 More Than  7 28:28.9 3:40:10.4    8 FR 1:45.3Blake Desmond
2223 More Than  7 28:29.1 4:08:39.5    9 SO 1:45.5Tyler Finger
2288 More Than  7 28:35.9 4:37:15.4   10 JR 1:52.3Sawyer Morgan
2226 More Than  7 28:48.5 5:06:03.9   11 SO 2:04.9Travis Gee
1369 More Than  7 29:23.5 5:35:27.4   12 FR 2:39.9Isaiah Arntson
1368 More Than  7 30:21.7 6:05:49.1   13 FR 3:38.1Jack Androsky
2335 More Than  7 32:09.1 6:37:58.2   14 FR 5:25.5Connor Nelson
1470 More Than  7 33:51.9 7:11:50.1   15 FR 7:08.3Jack Campbell

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   60

Team - St. Scholastica

3:12:50.9Average Time:

1340     1 26:11.71 26:11.7    1 SO 0:00.0Isaac Boedigheimer
1355     6 27:11.57 53:23.2    2 SO 0:59.8Ryan Steger
1341    14 27:41.621 1:21:04.8    3 FR 1:29.9Max Botz
1348    17 27:51.738 1:48:56.5    4 FR 1:40.0Nick Meyer
1347    22 28:08.960 2:17:05.4    5 FR 1:57.2Nick Matelich
1346 (23) 28:09.0(83) 2:45:14.4    6 FR 1:57.3Bjorn Larson
1349 (25) 28:21.3(108) 3:13:35.7    7 SO 2:09.6Tamer Mische-Richter
1352 More Than  7 28:54.3 3:42:30.0    8 FR 2:42.6Donny Pooler
1351 More Than  7 28:58.1 4:11:28.1    9 JR 2:46.4Cam Pearson
1353 More Than  7 29:35.5 4:41:03.6   10 SO 3:23.8Gabriel Raguse
1342 More Than  7 29:39.6 5:10:43.2   11 SO 3:27.9Anders Braaten
1356 More Than  7 29:44.0 5:40:27.2   12 FR 3:32.3Hennes Stenstrom
1345 More Than  7 29:55.3 6:10:22.5   13 SO 3:43.6Mitchell Hughes
1354 More Than  7 30:12.6 6:40:35.1   14 FR 4:00.9Gus Schatzlein
1343 More Than  7 30:27.1 7:11:02.2   15 FR 4:15.4Emil Bratbak
1344 More Than  7 31:04.0 7:42:06.2   16 SO 4:52.3Jack Christianson
1339 More Than  7 32:02.7 8:14:08.9   17 JR 5:51.0Sam Anderson
1357 More Than  7 33:15.9 8:47:24.8   18 SO 7:04.2Jacob Stiele

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   79

Team - Minnesota-Morris

3:14:18.5Average Time:

1269     2 26:28.02 26:28.0    1 JR 0:00.0Ryan Anderson
1270    13 27:38.415 54:06.4    2 JR 1:10.4Benjamin Barnack
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October 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 UMAC XC Championships

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   79

Team - Minnesota-Morris

3:14:18.5Average Time:

1268    18 27:53.933 1:22:00.3    3 JR 1:25.9Raymond Abraham
1272    20 28:04.753 1:50:05.0    4 SR 1:36.7Gabriel Davila
1271    26 28:24.279 2:18:29.2    5 JR 1:56.2Edmund Cease
1276 (31) 29:06.2(110) 2:47:35.4    6 SR 2:38.2Tyler Sassenberg
1277 (32) 29:31.4(142) 3:17:06.8    7 SO 3:03.4Christian Thielke
1274 More Than  7 30:13.0 3:47:19.8    8 FR 3:45.0Max Kivi
1273 More Than  7 30:47.3 4:18:07.1    9 FR 4:19.3Conner Fitzgerald
1275 More Than  7 35:54.7 4:54:01.8   10 JR 9:26.7Robert McBane

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  100

Team - Martin Luther

3:22:03.9Average Time:

1249    11 27:35.211 27:35.2    1 SO 0:00.0Ethan Carter
1247    12 27:35.323 55:10.5    2 JR 0:00.1Ben Bitter
1250    16 27:51.039 1:23:01.5    3 JR 0:15.8Ryan Gurgel
1254    28 28:48.567 1:51:50.0    4 JR 1:13.3Jacob Melso
1248    33 29:31.9100 2:21:21.9    5 JR 1:56.7Josh Brands
1253 (36) 30:07.3(136) 2:51:29.2    6 FR 2:32.1Ryan Maertz
1257 (43) 30:49.4(179) 3:22:18.6    7 FR 3:14.2Dillon Solomon
1255 More Than  7 31:53.1 3:54:11.7    8 FR 4:17.9Kevin Renner
1246 More Than  7 33:24.0 4:27:35.7    9 FR 5:48.8Noah Arnold
1258 More Than  7 34:42.3 5:02:18.0   10 FR 7:07.1Evan Vant Hul
1251 More Than  7 35:07.7 5:37:25.7   11 FR 7:32.5Christian Huonder
1256 More Than  7 35:38.8 6:13:04.5   12 FR 8:03.6Chris Robbert
1259 More Than  7 41:25.7 6:54:30.2   13 FR 13:50.5Gustav Wenz
1252 More Than  7 47:25.6 7:41:55.8   14 SR 19:50.4Jed Lyneis

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  167

Team - Bethany Lutheran

3:33:36.5Average Time:

1222    24 28:20.624 28:20.6    1 SO 0:00.0Benjamin Tweit
1220    27 28:26.151 56:46.7    2 JR 0:05.5Stefan Prince
1211    34 29:34.485 1:26:21.1    3 FR 1:13.8Jakin Anderson
1216    40 30:38.1125 1:56:59.2    4 FR 2:17.5Anthony Knode
1221    42 30:49.0167 2:27:48.2    5 FR 2:28.4Jacob Tesch
1212 (46) 31:58.9(213) 2:59:47.1    6 JR 3:38.3Nathan Birr
1219 (47) 32:11.6(260) 3:31:58.7    7 FR 3:51.0Ryan McCue
1213 More Than  7 33:32.2 4:05:30.9    8 FR 5:11.6Reece Gulbrandson
1214 More Than  7 35:31.5 4:41:02.4    9 SO 7:10.9Dalton Huonder

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  170

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

3:00:81.0Average Time:
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October 27, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 UMAC XC Championships

Men

Men's 8K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  170

Team - Northwestern (Minn.)

3:00:81.0Average Time:

1308     9 27:27.79 27:27.7    1 SR 0:00.0Eric Melendez
1307    35 30:04.144 57:31.8    2 FR 2:36.4Cameron Larson
1314    37 30:09.181 1:27:40.9    3 FR 2:41.4Matthew Wedin
1310    39 30:29.3120 1:58:10.2    4 FR 3:01.6Brent Reller
1309    50 32:30.3170 2:30:40.5    5 FR 5:02.6Josiah Otis
1312 (57) 37:02.6(227) 3:07:43.1    6 FR 9:34.9Nathan Roberts

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  171

Team - North Central (Minn.)

3:01:08.9Average Time:

1283     5 27:09.55 27:09.5    1 FR 0:00.0Micah Filer
1285    29 28:59.034 56:08.5    2 SR 1:49.5Kaleb Gunderson
1281    44 30:58.878 1:27:07.3    3 FR 3:49.3Andrew Avery
1286    45 31:07.5123 1:58:14.8    4 SR 3:58.0Austin Hagemeister
1282    48 32:19.6171 2:30:34.4    5 SR 5:10.1Brody Elg
1284 (49) 32:29.3(220) 3:03:03.7    6 FR 5:19.8Keith Garner
1287 (55) 35:37.8(275) 3:38:41.5    7 FR 8:28.3Max Vasilchuk

Finish Position -     8
Team Score (places):  182

Team - Northland

3:03:33.7Average Time:

1299    21 28:08.921 28:08.9    1 FR 0:00.0Nick Kunce
1297    30 29:05.651 57:14.5    2 FR 0:56.7Gavin Fountaine
1296    38 30:13.389 1:27:27.8    3 SR 2:04.4Alec Drachenberg
1298    41 30:40.1130 1:58:07.9    4 SR 2:31.2Taylor Hansen
1295    52 34:18.9182 2:32:26.8    5 SO 6:10.0TYLER DODGE
1294 (53) 34:33.8(235) 3:07:00.6    6 SO 6:24.9AUSTIN DODGE

Finish Position -     9
Team Score (places):  278

Team - Crown

3:64:05.0Average Time:

1229    51 33:37.751 33:37.7    1 SO 0:00.0David Chae
1232    54 35:19.4105 1:08:57.1    2 FR 1:41.7Casey Voss
1228    56 35:58.2161 1:44:55.3    3 FR 2:20.5Hunter Bridge
1230    58 37:21.9219 2:22:17.2    4 FR 3:44.2Cody Lastnetski
1231    59 41:05.3278 3:03:22.5    5 JR 7:27.6Kress Medina
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